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Comprehensive Insurance Cover

for Business Travelers

Optimal care for your employees – ensuring optimum medical coverage, 24/7 support  
and seamless benefits for every business trip, no matter the destination

Global coverage tailored to your employees’ needs
Corporate Travel provides robust protection for employees  
on business trips, ensuring access to both inpatient and  
outpatient medical care, dental services and emergency 
assistance worldwide. The plan covers a range of medical 
treatments, including surgeries, medications, and consul-
tations with specialists. Whether it’s a sudden illness or a 
minor injury, your employees can rely on a comprehensive 
network of healthcare professionals ready to assist at any 
time. Additionally, the policy includes coverage for emergency 
evacuation and repatriation as well as a range of additional 
non health related services, offering security in unforeseen 
situations abroad.

Round-the-clock assistance worldwide
Understanding the unpredictable nature of business travel, 

Corporate Travel offers 24/7 medical support. Your employees 
will have access to dedicated assistance, ensuring that they 
can receive immediate care or advice wherever they are. This 
support isn’t limited to medical emergencies – travel-related 
issues such as lost luggage, trip delays or missed connections 
are also covered. The plan extends protection to spouses and 
dependent children when they accompany employees, so your 
team can travel with peace of mind knowing their loved ones 
are protected as well.

Seamless administration and flexible benefits
One of the key features of Corporate Travel is its ease of use 
and flexible management. As a company, you don’t need to 
register each trip in advance. Coverage is automatic for every 
business trip during the annual quota of travel days, making 
it easy for your employees to travel without the hassle of 
additional paperwork. All necessary information, such as policy 
details and emergency contacts, can be conveniently shared 
with employees before their trips through HR departments. 
This streamlined approach ensures that everyone is well-
prepared for their journeys.

Additional features and cost efficiency
Besides medical and travel-related coverage, Corporate 
Travel offers cost-effective solutions for companies. The 
policy is designed to reduce the administrative burden on 
HR teams by consolidating travel and medical insurance into 
one comprehensive package. This efficiency helps optimize 
company expenses while ensuring that employees are fully 
covered during their travels. Furthermore, there are options 
to customize the policy based on your company’s specific 
needs, allowing flexibility in choosing coverage levels and 
additional services.
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With Corporate Travel, your company ensures that employees can focus on their work, knowing they are safeguarded  
by a trusted and reliable insurance plan during every business trip. 

The five plan levels Essential, Classic, Care, Plus and Premium differ in regards to the type and amount of benefits agreed. 
The following table of benefits is an extract of the complete scope of benefits and services. It sets out the maximum 
amounts the insurer will pay each insured person for each trip under the applicable plan. Deductibles, sub-limits and  
cover restrictions may apply. Please refer to the General Terms and Conditions of Insurance for detailed information.
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All benefits at a glance

Section Essential Classic Care Plus Premium

A. Medical Travel Insurance  
Including Emergency Medical Assistance, Evacuation and/or  
Repatriation/Burial, Disappearance and search and rescue,  
Emergency dental treatment, Travel expenses of a relative in the 
event of an inpatient stay, Childcare, Hospital daily allowance.

Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited

B. Domestic Travel Insurance  
Travel within the country of residence. 50 km restriction applies.

C. Travel Delay Insurance

€ 1,500 € 1,500 € 1,500 € 1,750

D. Personal Liability Insurance 

€ 1,000,000 € 1,500,000 € 2,000,000 € 2,500,000

E. Travel Cancellation and Curtailment Insurance 
Including travel delays, additional travel costs, non-use of booked 
services including accommodation, failure of means of transport 
and extended stay.

€ 2,500 € 5,000 € 7,500 € 10,000

F. Replacement Employee Insurance

€ 1,000 € 1,000 € 1,500 € 1,500

G. Travel Accident (Death and Disability) Insurance

€ 50,000  
Death 

€ 100,000 

Disability

€ 100,000  
Death 

€ 200,000 

Disability

€ 150,000  
Death 

€ 300,000 

Disability

€ 200,000  
Death 

€ 400,000 

Disability

H. Luggage Loss and Delay Insurance
Including damage or loss of portable business equipment and  
document theft (travel documents and money). € 2,500 € 5,000 € 7,500 € 10,000

  not covered   covered/paid in full
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Lines are open

Monday to Friday: 8am to 5pm (CET)

Phone +352 270 444 35 01

Or contact us anytime at: 
service-travel@globality-health.com

Foyer Global Health S.A.
12, rue Léon Laval
L-3372 Leudelange 

Luxembourg

www.globality-health.com
R.C.S. Luxembourg B 134.471

Call our experienced consultants for detailed offers and to discuss your company scheme.
Your personal expert will guide you through our benefits and reimbursement process, as well
as the services making stays abroad easier.

Get in touch


